
AG Club President-Elect

Fairfield PE

Hillsboro P

Itasca PE

Mexia PE

Corsicana PE

Navarro County/Corsicana PE

Bosque County/Clifton PE

McGregor PE

Waco PE

Waco Sunrise PE

Waco-Lake Brazos Rotary Club PE

Belton PE

Marlin PE

Temple PE

Temple-South PE

Copperas Cove PE

Harker Heights PE

Killeen PE

Killeen Heights PE

Austin North Metro Passport PE

Cedar Park-Leander PE

Northwest Austin PE

Round Rock PE

Round Rock Sunrise PE

Burnet PE

Lakeway/Lake Travis PE

Marble Falls PE

Marble Falls - Daybreak PE

Texas Hill Country Passport

Austin PE

Austin University Area PE

Austin Westlake PE

Austin-Southwest PE

South Austin PE

Austin Cosmopolitan PE

Austin North by Northeast PE

E-Club of Central Texas PE

West Austin PE

Georgetown PE

Georgetown - Sun City PE

Georgetown - Sunrise PE

Hutto PE

Joe Dahlstrom

Landis Bayless

Jody LeMarr-Cabano

Margaret Ferguson

Rod Henry

Eric Armstrong

Disbanding prior to 30 June

Joyce Smith

Ann Graham

Frank Ivy

Karron Wilson



Pflugerville PE

Flatonia PE

Halletsville PE

Shiner PE

Yoakum PE

Bastrop County PE

Giddings PE

La Grange PE

Lexington P

Somerville PE

Caldwell PE

Cameron PE

Elgin PE

Rockdale PE

Taylor PE

Richard Schneider

Mike Pinson

Michelle Morgan

Karron Wilson

Bernie Satterwhite

Phil Oestreich



Name Email

Jason Hullum JHullum@mybanktx.com

Keith Hannah hannah@hillsboroisd.org

Odle, Loren lodle@hilco.coop

Bost, Eric frosty0614@yahoo.com

Beauchamp, Cody beauchampcody@gmail.com

Hudson, Russell russellphudson@yahoo.com

Thompson, An lathompson114@gmail.com

LeMeilleur, Bryan lemeilleur@sbcglobal.net

Rafuse, RoseMary Mayes rosemarymayes10@gmail.com

Upton, Eric ericupton@me.com

Brooks, Karyn karynm@gourmetgallerywaco.com

Hutchinson, Nelson nelson@templetechnology.net

Estep, Leticia letitiaestep@gmail.com

Sinkey, Thomas tsinkey@extracobanks.com

Blanc, Christophe chris@sunburstrealtors.com

Marsh, Kevin kmarsh63@gmail.com

Canterino, Pasquale (Tony) pac270win@aol.com

Weaver, Charles (Rex) DG rexw6@earthlink.net

Isbell, Becky beckybni@gmail.com

Carriker, Sarah scarriker@gmail.com

Eberhart, Moriah moriah.eberhart@gmail.com

Reeley, Josh reeley@reeleysoft.com

Roberson, Todd Todd.Roberson@cahm.org

Andre, Shannon bruandre@hotmail.com

Kelley, John mkelley@fsbburnet.com

Rundell, Richard rrundell@austin.rr.com

Hefner, Tammy tammyhefner@icloud.com

McCrocklin, James jtmccrocklin@gmail.com

Holmes, Sylvia Sylvia@sylwill.com

Cardenas, Zoila zoilaicardenas@gmail.com

King, Mary-Ellen maryellenking40@gmail.com

Osbon, Brenda brendaosbon52@gmail.com

Collins, Rick rickcollins59@yahoo.com

Bernier, Cyril cbernier@austincrc.org

Linial, George George@leadingagetexas.org

Ramirez-Lara, Betty PDG bettylararotary@gmail.com

Smith, Angela asmith1411@aol.com

Cartledge, Jeffrey (Jeff) rotaryjeffc@gmail.com

Debbie Ballou ballou.family@comcast.net

Shafer, Shane shane@gateway.net

Bocanegra, Rob (Rob) bocahfd@gmail.com
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Goettsche, Nicholas goettschenicholas@gmail.com

Satterwhite, Patricia pat.satterwhite@icloud.com

Jirkovsky, Matthew matthew@jirkovsky-law.com

Nevlud, Melanie dmnevlud@gmail.com

Seekamp, Stormy stormyseekamp@gmail.com 

Johnson, David djohnsone2f@gmail.com

Hentschel, Kristy kristyhentschel@gmail.com

Hartmann, Kyle kyleahartmann@hotmail.com

Hance, Matthew hance1993@yahoo.com

Law, Karen klaw@csbtx.com

Stackhouse, Drew phillipsandluckeyfh@yahoo.com

Hearn, Carol carol.hearn@aggienetwork.com

Hoffmaster, Lauren laurenhoffmaster11@gmail.com

Keagy, Chuck keagy@msn.com

Stiba, Ryan RSTIBA@cnbanktexas.com


